STJAMES CANTEEN MENU

2018

LUNCH MENU

SANDWICHES/WRAPS/BOWLS

Choice of Wholemeal or white Bread
Chicken and Salad
Ham and Salad

Tuna and Salad

Salad

Ham

Chicken

Tuna

Ham, Cheese

Ham, Cheese, Tomato
Chicken, Cheese
Cheese

Cheese and Tomato

HOT FOOD
Chicken & Gravy Roll
Pizza Muffins
Pasta, Sauce
Chicken Burger with Salad
Chicken Burger with Lettuce, Mayo
Nachos
Taco boats (with cheese, Lettuce, Tomato)
Cheeseburger (meat, cheese, lettuce)
Hamburger (meat, salad)

DRINKS

Water

100% Fruit Juice Poppers
Chocolate Milk

RECESS MENU:

Seasonal Fruit Smoothies

Fruit and Ice Cream in a cup

Quelch 99% Fruit Tube Ice Block

Fruit based cupcake

Fruit in Season

Frozen 100% Fruit Cups

Frozen Chocolate Milk Cups

Popcorn

(Green is for everyday food, Blue is for occasional)

TOASTED

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.10
$4.50
$4.10
$3.00
$3.50

54.50

52.00

54.00 add cheese $4.50
56.00

55.00

56.00

$3.50ea or 2 for $6.00
5$5.00

5$6.00

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

5$1.00
5$1.00
50.50
50.50
50.60
50.50
5$1.00
5$0.10sm Lge $0.50c




